RN ) amp L e. The Requuem

‘Name: Virtue: Clan:
Player: Vice: ‘Bloodline:
Chironicle: Concept: Covenant:
POWER | Intelligence @0000|| Strength @0000 || Presence @0000
rinesse | Wits @0000 || Dexterity @0000 || Manipulation @OO0OO
Rresistance | Resolve @0000|| Stamina Q0000 || Composure @0000

SKILLS OtHER TRAITS

NENtTAL DISCIPLINES HEALTH
. (-3 unskilled) 000000000000
écademlcs 00000 00000 OO00O0000000004
omputer 00000 00000 i
Crafts 00000 00000 WILLPOWEK
Investigation 00000 00000 0000000000
Medicine 00000 00000 DoOnOoooon
Occult 00000 00000 BLOOO POTENCY
Politics 00000 00000
Science 00000 00000 @000000000
VItaE
) | OO0O0000004aad
P(EIYSSI}%)L IYERITS o o o o [ [
-1 unski Vitae Per Turn:
Athletics 00000 00000
Brawl 00000 00000 Humanity
Drive 00000 00000 10 0
Firearms 00000 00000 9 o
Larceny 00000 00000 8 o
Stealth 00000 00000 7 o
Survival 00000 00000 6 0
Weaponry__ 00000 00000 5 o
4 (0]
: FLaws . o
80CiAL 2 O
(1 unskilled) 1 O
Animal KCH—OOOOO Size: Armor:
Empathy 00000 Clan Weakness: Speed: Defense:
Expression 00000 Initiative Mod:
Intimidation, 00000 '
Persuasion 00000
Socialize 00000 Weapon Dice Mod. Range Rate Conceal
Streetwise 00000
Subterfuge 00000
Experience: N

Attribute: New dots x5 Skill: New dots x3 ®Skill Specialty: 3®Clan/Bloodline Discipline: New dots x5® Theban Sorcery or Criac Ritual: Ritual level x2
Other Discipline/Coils of the Dragon: New dots x7®Merit: New dots x2®Blood Potency: New dots x8® Humanity: New dots x3 @ Willpower: 8 xp

Health = Stamina + Size® Willpower = Resolve + Composure ® Defense = Lowest of Dexterity or Wits®Initiative Mod = Dexterity + Composure
Speed = Strength + Dexterity + 5




. Yampure: The Requen

~ OTHER TRAIT8~

SKILL8

00000
00000
00000
00000

IMER(1S

00000
00000
00000
00000

DISCIPLINES
00000
00000

00000
00000

~— Ritvars —

~— LANGUAGES —~

DERANGEMENtS

R History ¥
PRELUOE
GoALs

. DESCRiPtiON ?

Age:

Height:

Hair:
Eyes:

Sex:

Weight:

Race:

Nationality:

~——— ALLIES & Comtacts —
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